
Heritage Christian School
Volleyball Schedule

2024
Date Opponent Location Time (JV/Varsity) Dismissal Time/Notes
*Fri. Aug. 23 YCHS Eagle Seeker

(Shrine)
5:30/7:00 Hampton Inn Billings | 5110 Southgate Drive |

406-248-4949 | $129/room | Reserve by 08.02.2024
Sat. Aug. 24 BCS Amend park or

BCS field
10:00/11:30

Tues. Sept 3 Mt. Ellis Heritage 5:00/6:30
*Fri. Sept. 6 GFHS 900 29th St. South 6:00/7:00 Hampton Inn Great Falls | 2301 14th Street SW |

406-453-2675 | $159/room | Reserve by 08.23.2024
Sat. Sept. 7 FCCS MSDB (3911

Central Ave)
9:00/10:00

Fri. Sept. 13 GVHS Heritage 5:00/6:30
Sat. Sept. 14 Helena Christian Heritage 9:30/11:00
Tues. Sept. 17 Petra Petra 5:00/6:30
Fri. Sept. 20 YCHS Heritage 5:00/6:30
Sat. Sept. 21 BCS Heritage 9:30/11:00
Fri. Sept. 27 GFHS Heritage 5:00/6:30
Sat. Sept 28 FCCS Heritage 9:30/11:00
Tues. Oct. 1 GVHS Heritage 5:30/7:00
Thurs. Oct. 3 Petra Heritage 5:00/6:30

Oct 17-19 State Tournament Billings Hampton Inn Billings | 5110 Southgate Drive |
406-248-4949 | $129/room | Reserve by 09.25.2024

Thur Oct 24 Volleyball/Soccer
banquet

Heritage 5-7

Oct. 25-26 All-Stars Great Falls
*Indicates overnight trip


